
( 
Jefferson County Kennel Club of Missouri 

8/11/18 - Event #2018042104 

Novice A 
Judge: Bonnie Hornflsher 

Maximum Total Score - 200 
ENTER POINTS OFF FOR EACH EXERCISE UNDER APPROPRIATE ARMBAND NUMBER 

Dog Number 

Heel on Leash' & 
Figure Eight 
(40 pts) 

Stand for Exam 
(30 pts) 

Heel Free 
(40 pts) 

Recall 
(30 pts) 

Sit Stay - Get 
Your Leash 
(30 pts) 

Subtotal of 
Points Off 
Group Exercise -
Sit & Down Stay 
(30 pts) 
Miscellaneous 
Penalties 

Maximum 
Score (200) 

POINTS OFF 
(Subtract) 
Total 
Score 

FINAL 
QUALIFYING 
SCORE 

WINNERS: 

SCORE: 

107 106 104 103 102 101 

1st 

toto 
I c;'J.-. ~ -. 

2nd 

16'1: 
/Cfth.. 

3rd 4th 

Time Started: _ _,tjf-+/+'J.._.~.__- _ 
&=z ~ 

!A.'6r­Time Finished: +(_(.._c..;.,_.__ -~--
t 

I 
( ( 



( ..1efferson County Kennel Club of Missouri 
8111118 - Event #2018042104 

Novices 
Judge: Bonnie Hornfisher 

Maximum Total Score - 200 
ENTER POINTS OFF FOR EACH EXERCISE UNDER APPROPRIATE ARMBAND NUMBER 

Dog Number 

Heel on Leasl:b& 
Figure Eight 
(40 pts) 

Stand for Exam 
(30 pts) 

Heel Free 
(40 pts) 

Recall 
(30 pts) 

Sit Stay - Get 
Your Leash 
(30 pts) 

Subtotal of 
Points Off 
Group Exercise -
Sit & Down Stay 
(30 pts) 
Miscellaneous 
Penalties 

Maximum 
Score (200) 

POINTS OFF 
(Subtract) 
Total 
Score 

FINAL 
QUALIFYING 
SCORE 

WINNERS: 

SCORE: 

216 215 214 212 209 

1st.-
{)/Yj 

2nd 

YI(!; . -, 
Time Started: --,~iH' ... '.f#-+-

1 

--4+-·-

~IY 
/t/5 
Time Finished: 

( 
Jefferson County Kennel Club of Missouri ( 

8111118 - Event #2018042104 

Novice B 
Judge: Bonnie Hornfisher 

Maximum Total Score - 200 
ENTER POINTS OFF FOR EACH EXERCISE UNDER APPROPRIATE ARMBAND NUMBER 

Dog Number 204 203 
Heel on Leash & 

rVQ \ Figure Eight 
(40 pts) 
Stand for Exam :;t' .~ (30 pts) 

Heel Free V!J ~ (40 pts) 

Recall I 2,- ' 
(30 pts) n--
Sit Stay - Get o-~ Your Leash 
(30 pts) " 
Subtotal of 11/Q~ "' 

" -
Points Off ~ " .O< ... .. .. <.. _,._ 

Group Exercise - I 
~ 

Sit & Down Stay ~ (30 pts) r-
Miscellaneous 

~ 

~ Penalties V' 
Maximum 

200 2od Score (200) 

POINTS OFF 11/f:J ~· 
·-

lo" 
(Subtract) ';: 

Total 

'f/i Q' 5 
Score ,....~ 

FINAL 
I -

QUALIFYING c;.-- t SCORE 

Page 212 



( 
Jefferson County Kennel Club of Missouri 

8/11/18 - Event #2018042104 

Open A 
Judge: Wiiiiam R Parrill Jr 

Maximum Total Score - 200 
ENTER POINTS OFF FOR EACH EXERCISE UNDER APPROPRIATE ARMBAND NUMBER 

Dog Number 312 311 310 309 307 306 302 301 
Heel Free & .:..\ 
Figure Eight "i~ 'I ) y , Is-(40 pts) 

Command 
Discrimination CJ 0 0 CJ A./OI. .t-(30 pts) 

Drop on Recall 0 ~ I ~ " (30 pts) .vtl 
Retrieve on Flat tJ I . 

w~ /~'2.- '-(._ ' 
(20 pts) µ q ' J)fi. ....... 

J ~ 

Retrieve over 

/~ 
-~ d I~ 

High Jump I 1- ~ ~~ ..... ~ 1- l (30 pts) 

Broad Jump l 1/2.---~ IJ tit ~ ~· Ji' ~ (20 pts) 

Stay - Get Your (]) 0 6 0 0 ~ Leash (30 pts) 
~ l 

Miscellaneous CD D Penalities 6 D 6 ~ 
Maximum 

200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 Score (200) 

POINTS OFF 

~ ,s, F', 1, · 

(Subtract) "/tJ~ :)tit\' /J°'. II! 

Total 
,llfJ I/Cf ~ ,;-at ~ )4 Score 

FINAL 
QUALIFYING Ad/'J· SCORE 

1st 

WINNERS: 3 I ( 
SCORE: /'f~ · 

Time Started: / ,;i-; Y-0 • 
Time Finished: / .. r Q ,,-

I 
( ( 



( 
.Jefferson County Kennel Club of Missouri 

8/11/18 - Event #2018042104 

Open B 
Judge: Wiiiiam R Parrill Jr 

Maximum Total Score - 200 
ENTER POINTS OFF FOR EACH EXERCISE UNDER APPROPRIATE ARMBAND NUMBER 

Order of Exercises (I-VI)~ 
Dog Number 432 431 425 424 419 418 416 415 

#1 lfor J.\ t:J !/,,,,, ~-a- /;.,,_ ~ I . CJ J- #~ 
#2 

f)o/<. 0 11-i, ..UtQ I /~ ,,0 C> 0 

#3 ~4' 0 I 0 /r.Z/ It~ ~ ? 0 

#4 f)S {) I 'Ii..- I )/,,,. 0 I~ i- y,_ 
#

5 rt/ ti If,&:' I 2- I ~/~ )f.(\. i- l(z_. 10_ v2-
#6 (!_() tJ CJ 0 'i 0 /()~ II;_ CJ 
#7 

(/f $f"-Y {) 0 0 & () D 0 {J 

Miscellaneous 6 D 6 0 6 {) 6 Penalitles 6 
Maximum 

200 Score (200) 200 200 200 200 200 · 200 200 

POINTS OFF { ~ ~ 7 /fl(). (IJ (t p(J (Subtract) 
Total 

If 9 ;e;< ~ /t;t/ 19·~ Ml 19~~ ~ Score 

FINAL 
QUALIFYING 19' 

/9 ... ic;r 19'?. 1/93~, 
SCORE '-' 

. ~ \ 

Page 3/4 

I 
( Jefferson County Kennel Club of Missour( 

8/11/18 - Event #2018042104 

Opens 
Judge: Wiiiiam R Parrill Jr 

Maximum Total Score - 200 
ENTER POINTS OFF FOR EACH EXERCISE UNDER APPROPRIATE ARMBAND NUMBER 

Order of Exercises (I-VI)~ 
Dog Number 410 409 408 403 401 303 

#
1 MF tJ 0 0 ~ fv 

#2 
t>o~ 1/z,.... 7 ~ 0 (? 

#3~// I b l(z...- I If?, / 

#4 
t:S-:r 1'-v- ~ V:z.. 1(2- ~i-- I 

#5 f '11/P f-v ~ ~ ,_ 7 1(2.. l/ J f-z..-.... 
#6 <!-f) "' (!> 0 0 6 {) 

-~ 

#7 ~ 
~ .. f St(/;.t D 

\,.) e> 0 CJ 0 
Miscellaneous 6 t!/ 0 0 7J 
Penalities 
Maximum 

200 Score (200) 200 200 200 200 200 

POINTS OFF 'J- }~ -U-i.. t~ ~ ,, ,J (Subtract) 
Total ;t;l /~~ ;t;lf.. ,9-r /ti~ Score - ·1 

FINAL ;'if QUALIFYING /t}f!J /ft~ !77~ /C() 
SCORE -

Page 41• 



( 
Jefferson County Kennel Club of Missouri 

8/11/18 - Event #2018042104 

OoenB 
Judge: Wiiiiam R Parrill Jr 

Maximum Total Score - 200 
ENTER POINTS OFF FOR EACH EXERCISE UNDER APPROPRIATE ARMBAND NUMBER 

Order of Exercises (I-VI) 

Dog Number 453 451 450 449 446 445 444 443 

#
1 !for " ) ~ );j,, "0 I I 2.. Al~ 

#2 
l>o~ 1v- 0 l I lf)tR_ 

.,__ ~A j/~ 
#3 ~II I 0 J /~ ~~~ I~ - L{ 
#4 I~ 

. 
l(i,. J !(,, .gs D I I ~ 

#5 'j'#f#/? 3 /~ ~ 2.~'7.- ~ -:i- 'I '1 
#6 6 6 ;VC( 0 C> c..o 0 0 
#7 • 6 0 0 t) C) 

.J;r $/....1 b b 
Miscellaneous 0 0 0 {j tf () Penalities D 
Maximum 

200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 Score (200) 
POINTS OFF ' 

J If,_ S?.,_ (Subtract) /0 "'MJ/ . JR 9fz, ~ /J6... 
Total 

/9'0 /9fYz ~~ /9¥~ ~ /9() 1, _µµ i;tJ&. Score 

FINAL 
QUALIFYING v~ /erg~ ~fv /9d~ 
SCORE lo-' 

"'"" 

1st 2nd 3rd 4th' 

WINNERS: :{3 Lf tf 7-Y 'f~/ 4/f.? 

SCORE: /~/);.,;... 

Time Started: f! d c/ 
19°; 142b7//I)... 1'1~ 

Time Finished: I :i; / tJ 

I 
( 

Jefferson County Kennel Club of Missouri ( 
8/11/18- Event #2018042104 

OpenB 
Judge: Wiiiiam R Parrill Jr 

Maximum Total Score- 200 
ENTER POINTS OFF F~H EXERCISE UNDER APPROPRIATE ARMBAND NUMBER 

Order of Exercises (I-VI)~ 

Dog Number 442 440 439 438 437 436 434 433 

#1~r '/.,,., , I I I/~ b 0 I 
#2 

/.>C1~ 0 0 tJ Jlz, ~~ 0 It,_ ... 
#3 

kif 1 -;...,- 1(-z., I 6 CJ CJ () 
#4 /2,1' ~ 

,..U({ lfz.,. t) l/,_ ~~ -- er~ 1(2-V\ 
#5 1¢11-P 

,, 
~ ?~ 3 J t 0 l{ ~ "' #6 

(J_ 0 6 0 0 t1 /v'4 6 t:) 

#7 
$ i 1 ff.o.t 6 0 I ;(.)~ 0 (j ~ 

Miscellaneous D 0 D 6 b 0 0 Penalities 

Maximum 
200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 Score (200) 

POINTS OFF Pi .f'i- t, ~/{, ,.Vq ¥-z- u J.-1 (Subtract) II< -
' ' 

Total 
AJ(\? ~l(fi; ,It;'{ /ti'71,. Jf/~ 1997, jtfJ~ Score 

FINAL 

Ptf /<f'7~ /9f ~ trr~ QUALIFYING v~~ "" . 
SCORE 

Page 21< 



( 

Jefferson County Kennel Club of Missouri 
8/11/18 - Event #2018042104 

Utility A 
Judge: Russell Hornflsher 

Maximum Total Score- 200 
ENTER POINTS OFF FOR EACH EXERCISE UNDER APPROPRIATE ARMBAND NUMBER 

Dog Number 427 423 417 411 407 
Signal Exercise 

~ ~ 2.. ~ 6 (40 pts) 

Scent 
Discrimination #1 I l f?r rJQ I (30 pts) 
Scent 
Discrimination #2 -6 Y~ er t~ I (30 pts) 
Directed Retrieve 

.& Na y'- 3 \ (30 pts) 

Moving Stand & 

y'i..-Exam 3 --er -e- NG (30 pts) 

Directed Jumping 
\ ~ -z._ ~ 2-(40 pts) 

Miscellaneous 
Penalties 

Maximum 
200 200 200 200 200 Score (200) 

POINTS OFF e q"A; /o~ (Subtract) 

Total 

'q'- ~ lqS'.4 IV~ it!tY, Score 

FINAL -
QUALIFYING /Cfz. fq¢ __ /Efl}l SCORE 

2nd 3rd ~ .. 

a 

WINNERS: 

SCORE: 

fl: 1 

~ 
J/:20 . 

¥1I 4=t= 
Time Finished: Nee ,J Time Started: 

• 

( ( 



.iefferson County Kennel Club of Missouri 
8/11/18 - Event #2018042104 

Utility B 
Judge: Russell Hornflsher 

Maximum Total Score - 200 
ENTER POINTS OFF F- - ~ - EXERCISE UNDER APPROPRIATE ARMBAND NUMBER 

Order of Exercises (I-VI) r-J_ 

Dog Number 431 428 425 419 418 416 410 408 
#1 .. , 

-.Q- -e- .-{;)_ f ~ I y..,_ ~ 5\~"'D -e-
#2 

I s I Lf ~ 17~ I Yz. 3y,_ b..:J 
#3 
~\~.p.- Y-z_ 2:-1,_ 6 NG( l \ 5 '-{-

#4 

Yi.- I Yi. I bR.. 3 -e ~ Y~ y'2-
#5$ 

c.€.N[ Yi.-
'Yi. * ' tr;{ I ++- r'1Q 

'116 
~~ YL- l/z. Vv Yi, Yv l Y-z... Yl-

Miscellaneous 
Penalties 

Maximum 
200 200 200 Score (200) 200 200 200 200 200 

POINTS OFF 
I• 3~. ll itJ· 1 1~ (Subtract) 

Total 
1q1 l~lf J 9.-z, fJQ tJQ \'1~ tJG Score l <-J:z'l 

FINAL 
QUALIFYING 1~1 1'61 }q't iq3 19"2~ SCORE 

1st 2nd 3rd 4th' 

WINNERS: 't3t '+3z Lf.31 ¥o? 
SCORE: I qgy~ , lq0 lq·z !957t.... 
Time Started: $A~· Time Finished: fl So 

( 
Jefferson County Kennel Club of Missouri ( 

8/11/18 - Event #2018042104 

Utility B 
Judge: Russell Hornflsher 

Maximum Total Score - 200 
ENTER POINTS OFF FOR EACH EXERCISE UNDER APPROPRIATE ARMBAND NUMBER 

Order of Exercises (I-VI)~ y. 
Dog Number 406 403 401 453 451 450 445 444 

#1~t-lt> y1- -8- 2.. I /.,_ 3 2. '-& 
#2 

NQ $ I 5 1~4 '-+ '5 5 t>-:r 
#3 ) i./i- I 3 G ~ IX{) 3 tJQ '51~"',,.._ 
#4 '/i.. y,_ \ 3 "° I Yt. 3 u~ t>~ 
#5 
~J y), ,&-- Yi.- v,_ -e- :ZY-i. I 

'116 
s~w-r'Z.. y.,, ..er- y'2- 3 6& a I 

Miscellaneous 
Penalties 

Maximum 
200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 Score (200) 

POINTS OFF 
... .. , .. ~ Ill 

I (Subtract) . 4'/1' B J7>L ~ 17 
Total • I.-" Score ;JQ li?s~ l.~'Z- ,;~ r:Q JB~ tJQ 
FINAL 

'ClsYi •~ l05 QUALIFYING iq-i. 
SCORE 
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( 
..1efferson County Kennel Club of Missouri 

8/11 /18 - Event #2018042104 

Utility B 
Judge: Russell Hornflsher 

Maximum Total Score - 200 
ENTER POINTS OFF FOR EACH EXERCISE UNDER APPROPRIATE ARMBAND NUMBER 

Order of Exercises (I-VI)~ 'f 
Dog Number 439 438 437 436 434 433 432 
#1 , 4\ k7 -9 y't, 2~ -0- y'l- -bl ~Ml> 
#2 

~ s r!G .l:>- 5 "3 3 >'1.-
#3 

S\c.ot1A'- z,. t+t-t .a ~ 2 ~ 

' #4 
~ Y~ -9- e- y,.,_ -e-bL 

#5 \ 
<~ ~ 1-v -e- ~ NQ -(7 

#6 y.,, Y-v Y-z, ..e- ( 6-s~Z-
Miscellaneous 
Penalties 

Maximum 
200 200 200 200 200 200 200 Score (200) 

POINTS OFF ' ' 

z ll '5 ' i ~" 
(Subtract) i' 

, __ 

Total rJQ NG 1q6 le>1 ,q\ fJCR )Yi,. Score 

FINAL 

IB1 ffa'li QUALIFYING 1qe, 19( 
SCORE 

. - . 

Page 313 

I 
( ( 



... efferson County Kennel Club of Missouri 
8111118 - Event #2018042104 

Beginner Novice B 
Judge: Bonnie Hornflsher 

Maximum Total Score- 200 
ENTER POINTS OFF FOR EACH EXERCISE UNDER APPROPRIATE ARMBAND NUMBER 

Dog Number 

Heel on Leash_ 
(40 pts) 

Figure Eight 
(40 pts) 

Sit for Exam 
(40 pts) 

Sit Stay 
(40 pts) 

Recall 
(40 pts) 

Miscellaneous 
Penalties 

Maximum 
Score (200) 

POINTS OFF 
(Subtract) 
Total 
Score 

FINAL 
QUALIFYING 
SCORE 

543 542 541 536 534 533 532 531 

1st 2nd 3rd 4th' 

WINNERS: G'-fl ~ 53?=-.. 
SCORE: /13 -\ ~ fi1 ,*1Z 
Time Started: /t) .' Zt>. Time Finished: I h I ~ r 7v.~o 

I 
( ( 



( .1efferson County Kennel Club of Missouri 
8/11/18 - Event #2018042104 

Graduate Novice 
Judge: Bonnie Hornflsher 

Maximum Total Score- 200 
ENTER POINTS OFF FOR EACH EXERCISE UNDER APPROPRIATE ARMBAND NUMBER 

Dog Number 

Heel Free ,, 
& Figure Eight 
(40 pts) 

Drop on Recall 
(40 pts) 

Dumbbell Recall 
(30 pts) 

Dumbbell Recall 
over High Jump 
(30 pts) 
Recall Over 
Broad Jump 
(30 pts) 

Stay - Get Your 
Leash (30 pts) 

Miscellaneous 
Penalties 

Maximum 
Score (200) 

POINTS OFF 
(Subtract) 
Total 
Score 

FINAL 
QUALIFYING 
SCORE 

WINNERS: 

SCORE: 

Time Started: 

606 605 604 603 602 601 

----

.,. - ii 

II-' 15/ 

I 
( ( 



( 
Jefferson County Kennel Club of Missouri 

8111118 - Event #2018042104 

Graduate Open 
Judge: Bonnie Hornflsher 

Maximum Total Score - 200 
ENTER POINTS OFF FOR EACH EXERCISE UNDER APPROPRIATE ARMBAND NUMBER 

Dog Number 634 632 631 443 
Signal Exercise ro ~ CfJ N:l (40 pts) 

Scent 

~ii NQ ~ -Discrimination d-(30 pts) 

Go Out 
I ~I~ (7) °' l\J'' (30 pts) 

Directed Jumping • L~. J I f\J (40 pts) I j 

Moving Stand & D 'rJ/ () (\; ~ Exam 

Directed Retrieve I /~,, f) 
I 

(30 pts) A1 J 
Miscellaneous -- - I 

Penalties 

Maximum 
200 200 200 200 Score (200) 

POINTS OFF N& A1 G '~9' ~ 6.~ 
: lt»· 

(Subtract) :: ~ ,~ 

Total 
fl/J ~lb n ~ Score ' FINAL - I 

11~ QUALIFYING .V - -
SCORE 

WINNERS: 

SCORE: 

Time Started: Time Finished: , J: c;S \ '. 

I 
( ( 



( 
Rally Judge's Book 

Club Jefferson County Kennel Club of Missouri 

Event# 2018042109 

Judge Shirley A Spall 

Armband 

Date 8111 /18 

Rally Novice A 

Maximum Score: 100 

Points 
# Breed of Dog Time Lost 

1101 All American Dog I : I :9 
1103 Labrador Retriever j:O'T : o3 

1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place 

Armband# ~~o.3 '1'2 ~ 
Score S<S Ct=I 

Time Started: ~~'.~ Time Finished: l'1~S7a 

• ~ I 

I 
( ( 

Final 
Score 



Rally Judge's Book 

Club Jefferson County Kennel Club of Missouri 

Event# 2018042109 Date 8/11/18 

Judge Shirley A Spall 

Rally Novice B 

Maximum Score: 100 

Armband 
# Breed of Dog Time 

1201 Miniature American Shepherd NI 
1202 Boykin Spaniel I ~ l(~/~1 
1203 Chow Chow I ~J.(Ot-O"J. 
1205 Australian Shepherd J: I/: 'J7 
1206 Portuguese Water Dog t: I/ :t I 
1207 Australian Shepherd : 50..'69 
1208 Vizsla 

1209 Border Collie I : o-t: '-II 
1212 Golden Retriever f '. ~:21 
1214 Rottweiler J : 09: Jt:. 
1218 Akita I: 1G,:f{s 

. . . 

Points Final 
Loslili l Score 

I~~ q~ 

3 C/7 
4 Cf & 
10 '10 
7 q'J. 

0 /DO 
AB 

('J I On 
0 /06 

0 /DO 

3 97 

( ( 

I Rally Judge's Book 

Club Jefferson County Kennel Club of Missouri 

Event# 2018042109 Date 8/11/18 

Judge Shirley A Spall 

Rally Novice B 

Maximum Score: 100 

Transfers 

Armband Points Final 
# Breed of Dog Time Lost Score 

I I I I 

1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place 

Armband# r;)..o'1 ~'J..0'1 \.d..l "2- 1 A..l L~ 
Score too h:D \oD lQO 

:~T \ ~o l \'-0~ P6( 
Time Started: r:t.'-~ 'l Time Finished: \i! ~'""1.' 



( 
Rally Judge's Book 

Club Jefferson County Kennel Club of Missouri 

Event# 2018042109 Date 8/11/18 

Judge Shirley A Spall 

Armband 
# 

1301 

1302 

1303 

1304 

1305 

1306 

1307 

1308 

Rally Intermediate 

Maximum Score: 100 

Breed of Dog Time 

Labrador Retriever ?.lO & ·:;\ 
All American Dog l:1C, : 5.3 
Australian Shepherd /:5:i... : 7J'" 
Nederlandse Kooikerhondje {; 39:~9 
German Shepherd Dog 1 :"Io·. ~v 
Rottweiler /!5C) to-c 
Golden Retriever 2 ~ !5 '"'{ : 3J.f 
Labrador Retriever :r o "''.<K, 

. . ' 

( 

Points Final 
Lost Score 

I 99 
/7 ~3 

;i.. 9~ 
~ 97 
J q9 
'). q B' 

'-?.. 7 f) 
10 90 

( 
Rally Judge's Book 

Club Jefferson County Kennel Club of Missouri 

Event# 2018042109 

Judge Shirley A Spall 

Date 8111 /18 

Rally Intermediate 

Maximum Score: 100 

Transfers 
Armband 

# Breed of Dog Time 
Points Final 

Lost Score 

I I 

Armband# 

Score 

Time Started: 

1st Place 

\ :f..\o 

\'d., '·o3 

I I 
2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place 

l'6V \ ~S-2-
nme Finished: \ ';).. ~ ~ Y • 



( 
Rally Judge's Book 

Club Jefferson County Kennel Club of Missouri 

Event# 2018042109 Date 8/11/18 

Judge Shirley A Spall 

Rally Advanced A 

Maximum Score: 100 

121nches 

Armband 
# Breed of Dog 

1401 Australian Shepherd 

161nches 
Armband 

# 

1402 

1403 

Transfers 
Armband 

# 

I I 
Armband# 

Score 

Breed of Dog 

German Shepherd Dog 

Rottweiler 

Breed of Dog 

1st Place 2nd Place 

~~D3 ~ "-\o( 
\bD 9'1 

Time 

Time 

1 ! '1(, : ~ 

Time 

3rd Place 

Points Final 
Lost Score 

97 

Points Fina I 
Lost Score 

HL 
oo 

Points Final 
Lost Score 

I I I 
4th Place 

Time Started: \ ~ ·.~<"i:( • • 'Time Finished: (I :3k 

I 
( 



( 
Rally Judge's Book 

Club Jefferson County Kennel Club of Missouri 

Event# 2018042109 Date 8/11 /18 

Judge Shirley A Spall 

.;.\ 

Rally Advanced B 

Maximum Score: 100 

41nchea 

Armband 
# Breed of Dog 

1501 I Yorkshire Terrier 

&Inches 

Armband 
# 

1505 

1507 

121nchea 

Armband 
# 

1509 

1510 

1514 

1517 

1518 

1519 

1520 

Breed of Dog 

Cocker Spaniel 

Papillon 

Breed of Dog 

English Springer Spaniel 

Shetland Sheepdog 

Australian Shepherd 

Pyrenean Shepherd 

Border Collie 

Border Collie 

All American Dog 

. - . 

Time 

1:sou9 
µ-r 

Time 

1:11 :s-3 
/: ~.., :'j; 
J:l'"('.bJ 
{ :.:<~: -5() 
1 :;2$ :s-3 

I~ l'-1 : O(, 

~~?.?..:5~ 

Points Flnal 
Lost Score 

I 'i CZ 

Points Flnal 
Lost Score 

10 90 
I q9 

Points Final 
Lost Score 

0 100 
J 99 

() /00 
a 100 
() toe 
0 /00 
s- <1.("" 

I 
( 

Rally Judge's Book 

Club Jefferson County Kennel Club of Missouri 

Event# 2018042109 Date 8/11 /18 

Judge Shirley A Spall 

161nches 

Armband 
# 

1522 

1529 

1530 

1535 

1537 

1539 

1541 

1545 

1549 

Rally Advanced B 

Maximum Score: 100 

Breed of Dog Time 

Golden Retriever 

German Shepherd Dog l~"'/0:'1'). 

Great Pyrenees 1: S-(, :38 
Rottweller .2:05~ R 
Rottweiler 

Golden Retriever / 1!>'1 : Jis-
Golden Retriever 

Giant Schnauzer ~ ~ o I : 1"'1 
Golden Retriever I : 15: ~1.1 

( 

Points Final 
Lost Score 

AB 
~ q~ 

14 8'1 
~ '1 1. 

A0 
~ 9t) 

AG 
:J.. qg 
2 ct~ 



( 
Rally Judge's Book 

Club Jefferson County Kennel Club of Missouri 

Event# 2018042109 Date 8/11/18 

Judge Shirley A Spall 

Rallv Advanced B 

.i.1 Maximum Score: 100 

Transfers 

Ann band 
# Breed of Dog 

1st Place 2nd Place 

Time 

3rd Place 

Points Final 
Lost Score 

I I 
4th Place 

Armband# \ SD9 \ <)\ g 1614 ~sl<:? 
score \oo \oo too loo 

\ '.\\ \ '- ll{ ~Olo \ : \ '{\S3 \ '. ~ 
Time Started: f 0 ·. "( 8' Time Finished: \ \ '. c:l..:'2L 

' 

, - ' 

I 
( ( 

I 



I 

( 
Rally Judge's Book 

Club Jefferson County Kennel Club of Missouri 

Event# 2018042109 

Judge Shirley A Spall 

Date 8/11118 

Rally Excellent A 

Maximum Score: 100 

161nches 

Armband 
# Breed of Dog Time 

1602 Golden Retriever ~;3 1 : 7:l 
1603 Australian Shepherd l.:J ·.o q ·. 7g 
1604 Bouvier des Flandres ;l:"fO lOO 

Transfers 

Armband 
# Breed of Dog Time 

I 

Points Final 
Lost Score 

I/ 8'/ 
5 'Hf 

"' 
q~ 

Points Flnal 
Lost Score 

I I 

1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place 

Armband# }~tiq ~Loo3 l loo:l. 
Score 

°'"' 
qs- ~cc 

Time Started: \O'.\L~ Time Finished: ) D'· AS: 

• ~ I 

I 
( ( 

I 



( 
Rally Judge's Book 

Club Jefferson County Kennel Club of Missouri 

Event# 2018042109 Date 8/11 /18 

Judge Shirley A Spall 

41nches 

Armband 
# 

Rally Excellent B 

Maximum Score: 100 

Breed of Dog Time 

1501 I Yorkshire Terrier 

&Inches 
Armband 

# Breed of Dog Time 

1505 Cocker Spaniel 

1506 All American Dog 

1507 Papillon 

121nches 

Armband 
# Breed of Dog Time 

1509 English Springer Spaniel 

1510 Shetland Sheepdog 

1514 Australian Shepherd 

1517 Pyrenean Shepherd 

1518 Border Collie 

1519 Border Collie 

1520 All American Dog 

. ~ . 

I 
( 

Points Final 
Lost Score 

Points Fina I 
Lost Score 

qo 

Points Final 
Lost Score 

Rally Judge's Book 

Club Jefferson County Kennel Club of Missouri 

Event# 2018042109 Date 8111 /18 

Judge Shirley A Spall 

161nches 

Armband 
# 

1522 

1524 

1529 

1530 

1535 

1536 

1539 

1541 

1547 

1549 

Rally Excellent B 

Maximum Score: 100 

Breed of Dog Time 

Golden Retriever t 
Border Collie ·1: ?..7:37 
German Shepherd Dog I: ~s-:'fv 
Great Pyrenees 'Ji i "7 : 'f ,., 
Rottweiler ~ ~ )l'.Qq 
Golden Retriever I ~ "15" : 1:J 
Golden Retriever l·.&47:~3 
Golden Retriever 

German Shepherd Dog I : "f 'l: {,~ 
Golden Retriever ':'10: '~ 

( 

Points Final 
Lost Score 

Ae, 

' q9 
0 IDO 
~ q~ 

?.7 73 
3 q7 
y B"1 

AB 
iO qo 
I '1 ~~ 



( 
Rally Judge's Book 

Club Jefferson County Kennel Club of Missouri 

Event# 2018042109 Date 8/11 /18 

Judge Shirley A Spall 

Rallv Excellent B 

~.I Maximum Score: 100 

Transfers 

Armband 
# Breed of Dog 

I I 
1st Place 2nd Place 

Armband# \5\L\ 

Time 

3rd Place 

15~7 

Points 
Lost 

I 
4th Place 

\~-co 

Score 

\;)lot 
/DO 100 \00 

Final 
Score 

I 

l: IS­

Time Started: _Q_~_,d.,i=-L-1\~ 
\'33 \ '. ~$'" 

• 1 Time Finished: 1 0 ~ \ <..\ 
' 

I 

I 
( ( 



( 
Rally Judge's Book 

Club Jefferson County Kennel Club of Missouri 

Event# 2018042109 Date 8/11/18 

Judge Shirley A Spall 

81nches 

Armband 
# 

1502 

1504 

1508 

121nches 

Armband 
# 

1510 

1513 

1514 

1516 

1517 

1518 

1519 

1520 

161nches 

Armband 

Rallv Master 

Maximum Score: 100 

Breed of Dog Time 

West Highland White Terrier 1.~r u'1 : " (!, 
Cardigan Welsh Corgi f\J 'T 
West Highland White Terrier I'. ~I:): 'Tr 

Breed of Dog Time 

Shetland Sheepdog I: S<o : ~~ 
Australian Shepherd HL.A 
Australian Shepherd n i.<1:io 
Australian Shepherd I : '1<1 : "I '1 
Pyrenean Shepherd t:i:>l '; 3").. 
Border Collie \ '."'15"!3"1 
Border Collie } ~ "?>(p 
Ail American Dog l!v{g ',(CJ 

Points Final 
Lost Score 

' q9 
II 89 
~ q~ 

Points Final 
Lost Score 

I c,q 
\-\. ~ 'Q_ , qq 

0 (00 

I qq 
r 'i9 
0 100 

f\JG. 

Breed of Dog # 
Points Final 

Time Lost Score 

1527 Old English Sheepdog • ... . 
1529 German Shepherd Dog 

1531 Ail American Dog 

( ( 
Rally Judge's Book 

Club Jefferson County Kennel Club of Missouri 

Event# 2018042109 Date 8/11/18 

Judge Shirley A Spall 

Ralll£ Master 

Maximum Score: 100 

1536 Golden Retriever 0 100 
1538 Rottweiler 

1543 Standard Poodle 

1548 Flat-Coated Retriever 

1551 Border Collie 

Transfers 

Armband Points Final 
# Breed of Dog Time Lost Score 

I I I I 
1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place 

Armband# ~5~Cl l £\ <.t> J ,s-s-1 l~-:3 0 
Score 100 IDD lao l'2C2 

t '?><o l 4l\ \S\ ~ov 

Time Started: 8 ~ 08 O.Cb Time Finished: ~~6-g 
\ 


